KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2016-9226
2016-9225
2016-9224
2016-9223
2016-9222
2016-9221
2016-9220
2016-9219
2016-9218
2016-9217
2016-9216
2016-9215
2016-9214
2016-9213
2016-9212
2016-9211
2016-9210
2016-9209
2016-9208
2016-9207
2016-9206
2016-9205
2016-9204
2016-9203
2016-9202
2016-9201
2016-9200
2016-9199
2016-9198
2016-9197
2016-9196
2016-9195
2016-9194
2016-9193
2016-9192
2016-9191
2016-9190
2016-9189
2016-9188
2016-9187
2016-9186
2016-9185
2016-9184
2016-9183
2016-9182
2016-9181
2016-9180
2016-9179

Date/DOB Time

Officer

05/03/16 23:2023:20:45
05/03/16 23:1323:13:29
05/03/16 23:0923:09:54
05/03/16 22:4522:45:04
05/03/16 22:2722:27:22
05/03/16 21:5821:58:55
05/03/16 21:2521:25:09
05/03/16 21:1321:13:13
05/03/16 21:0121:01:34
05/03/16 20:0620:06:27
05/03/16 19:4419:44:05
05/03/16 19:3819:38:20
05/03/16 19:1919:19:14
05/03/16 18:5318:53:46
05/03/16 18:3418:34:42
05/03/16 18:3018:30:26
05/03/16 18:1718:17:31
05/03/16 18:1318:13:39
05/03/16 17:5817:58:19
05/03/16 17:4717:47:55
05/03/16 17:2817:28:11
05/03/16 17:0817:08:48
05/03/16 16:4616:46:31
05/03/16 16:3416:34:22
05/03/16 16:2816:28:29
05/03/16 16:2316:23:51
05/03/16 16:1816:18:22
05/03/16 16:1416:14:15
05/03/16 15:5415:54:56
05/03/16 15:4715:47:09
05/03/16 15:1715:17:12
05/03/16 14:5014:50:36
05/03/16 14:4814:48:37
05/03/16 14:3514:35:32
05/03/16 14:0214:02:24
05/03/16 13:3113:31:51
05/03/16 13:0413:04:32
05/03/16 12:5112:51:20
05/03/16 12:4112:41:35
05/03/16 12:4112:41:08
05/03/16 12:3712:37:02
05/03/16 12:2212:22:16
05/03/16 12:1412:14:05
05/03/16 12:0812:08:16
05/03/16 12:0112:01:20
05/03/16 11:4511:45:15
05/03/16 11:4411:44:22
05/03/16 11:4311:43:18

18
18
18
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
205
228
228
228
228
11
11
S145
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Location/Address

101 HONE ST, KINGSTON

CATSKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON

25 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

SUPER 8 MOTEL

SMITH AVENUE @ GRAND STREET, KINGSTON
FOXHALL DELI

HENRY STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
168 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON

161 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

DIETZ STADIUM

202 THIRD AVENUE, KINGSTON

CITGO

LINDERMAN AVENUE @ HEWITT PLACE, KINGSTO...

306 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
55 HUDSON STREET, KINGSTON

343 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
HENRY STREET @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON
407 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
BRUYN AVE @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON
356 OLD STAGE ROAD, LAKE KATRINE
ACADEMY GREEN PARK

BARMANN AVENUE APARTMENTS
COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

91 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

ST. JAMES STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON
THE GREAT WALL CHINESE RESTAURANT
103 HONE ST, KINGSTON

116 WEST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
WALGREEN'S (BROADWAY)

736 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

CITGO

RONDOUT SAVINGS BANK MAIN BRANCH
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
360 SOUTH WALL STREET, KINGSTON

81 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

66 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON LIBRARY

56 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

18 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
120 ST. JAMES ST, KINGSTON

SUPER 8 MOTEL

DELAWARE AVENUE @ KOENIG BOULEVARD, KING...

FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON
STONE SOUP FOOD COMPANY

Page 1

Signal/Individual
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

CHECK WELFARE 111

CHECK WELFARE 111
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
HARASSMENT 27

PARKING PROBLEM 87

DISPUTE 27D

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOLLOW-UP 04F

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

FRAUD 42A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
PARKING PROBLEM 87

FORGERY 42

FOLLOW-UP 04F

ROBBERY 46

DISPUTE 27D

GRAFFITI 62G

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
WARRANT RECALLED 81R
CHECK WELFARE 111
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
DISPUTE 27D

WARRANT ARREST 81A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
WARRANT ARREST 81A
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
EDP 98E

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1
H1

H1
R2

H1

RC
H1

R1
H1
H1

H1
H1
WT

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2016-9178
2016-9177
2016-9176
2016-9175
2016-9174
2016-9173
2016-9172
2016-9171
2016-9170
2016-9169
2016-9168
2016-9167
2016-9166
2016-9165
2016-9164
2016-9163
2016-9162
2016-9161
2016-9160
2016-9159
2016-9158
2016-9157
2016-9156
2016-9155

Date/DOB Time

Officer

05/03/16 10:4110:41:45
05/03/16 10:4810:48:03
05/03/16 10:1910:19:06
05/03/16 10:1610:16:34
05/03/16 10:1210:12:40
05/03/16 10:0810:08:55
05/03/16 09:4909:49:02
05/03/16 09:3409:34:13
05/03/16 09:2909:29:47
05/03/16 09:1009:10:55
05/03/16 08:5308:53:58
05/03/16 08:4708:47:47
05/03/16 08:4708:47:32
05/03/16 08:1908:19:00
05/03/16 07:1307:13:51
05/03/16 06:0806:08:43
05/03/16 05:3505:35:45
05/03/16 04:2404:24:10
05/03/16 02:0802:08:23
05/03/16 01:5601:56:41
05/03/16 01:5401:54:47
05/03/16 01:2701:27:11
05/03/16 01:2301:23:06
05/03/16 01:1101:11:33

175
11
11
11
LT132
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Location/Address

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL

48 PETIT AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

DANS TOWING

UC FAMILY COURT

KINGSTON CITY COURT

ALBANY AVE @ INTERCHANGE, KINGSTON
108 HONE ST, KINGSTON

168 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

98 ONIEL ST, KINGSTON

25 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
DELAWARE AVENUE @ GROSS STREET, KINGSTON
GRAND ST, KINGSTON

DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ TEN BROECK AVENUE, KING...

BROADWAY @ VAN DEUSEN ST, KINGSTON
SMITH AVENUE @ DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ SCHWENK DRIVE, KINGS...

TRAFFIC CIRCLE
HASBROUCK PARK
BROADWAY @ HENRY ST, KINGSTON

LINDERMAN AVENUE @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, KI...

Page 2

Signal/Individual
INFORMATION ONLY 04

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

ESCORT 14

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ESCORT 14

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
WARRANT CHECK 81
LOCKOUT 24A

CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
INFORMATION ONLY 04
CROSSING GUARD OUT 118C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1
H1
H1

H1
H1
H1
R1
NR
H1
H2

H1
H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 72



